
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Jasarra Baca Gun Down Bobbie 17.962 1D-1st 111.00$    10 10
2 Jasarra Baca RT Ruby Moon 18.116 1D-2nd 74.00$       9 9
3 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.784 2D-1st 111.00$    10 10
4 BryLan Heathington Frosty Magnolia Bug 18.802 2D-2nd 74.00$       NM NM
5 Braylee Brand Sky 18.809 10 *
6 Kim Brand Gangster 18.861 9 *
7 Holly Irish JF Fame is Amazin 18.887 NM NM
8 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 18.920 8 *
9 Melissa Patterson Paint Me in the Money 18.962 3D-1st 111.00$    NM NM

10 Laycee Littlefield Nellie 18.986 3D-2nd 74.00$       10 10
11 Cindy Masters Boone 18.999 NM NM
12 Criquett Chapman Joker 19.131 NM NM
13 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 19.241 9 *
14 Kasey Kono Kiya 19.419 NM NM
15 Krystal Burris Topper 19.540 4D-1st 111.00$    10 10
16 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.609 4D-2nd 74.00$       9 9
17 Regina Hicks Val 19.855 8 *
18 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.877 7 *
19 Ella Oneal Bernie 19.934 6 *
20 Anistyn Mason Doodle 20.096 5D-1st 111.00$    10 10
21 Lauren Akin Whiskey Del Waco 21.268 5D-2nd 74.00$       NM NM
22 Ashley Churchwell JJ 21.888 9 *
23 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 25.773 8 *
24 Arianna Bartley Ollie 26.087 NM NM
25 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 28.087 7 *
26 Kim Brand Reckless 918.306 1 *
27 Zoey Tate Time For Sarah 919.248 1 *
28 Saige Burris Peppy 919.637 1 *
29 Jamie Bowers First to the Banner 920.037 1 *
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Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kim Brand Gangster 18.861 1D-1st 42.00$       10
2 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 19.241 9
3 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.609 2D-1st 42.00$       10
4 Regina Hicks Val 19.855 9
5 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.877 3D-1st 42.00$       10
6 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 25.773 9
7 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 28.087 8
8 Kim Brand Reckless 918.306 1

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 18.920 1D-1st 26.00$       10
2 Melissa Patterson Paint Me in the Money 18.962 NM
3 Kasey Kono Kiya 19.419 NM
4 Krystal Burris Topper 19.540 2D-1st 26.00$       10
5 Ashley Churchwell JJ 21.888 3D-1st 26.00$       10

JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.784 1D-1st 38.00$       10
2 Brenna Boyle Hidin'N the Boonies 18.785 1D-2nd 26.00$       9
3 Braylee Brand Sky 18.809 8
4 Laycee Littlefield Nellie 18.986 7
5 McKenna Boyle Divas Awesome Whiz 19.725 2D-1st 64.00$       10
6 Ella Oneal Bernie 19.934 3D-1st 38.00$       10
7 Anistyn Mason Doodle 20.096 3D-2nd 26.00$       9
8 Anistyn Mason Sapphire 20.395 8
9 Sydnee Osolin Cammie 21.681 NM

10 Saige Burris Peppy 919.637 1
11 Zoey Tate Time For Sarah 919.793 1
12 Parker Lewis Indy 924.069 1

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 20.299 1D-1st 14.00$       10
2 Kylee Brand Slingshot 21.162 1D-2nd 10.00$       9
3 Kassey Propest Peppy 40.000 2D-1st 24.00$       10
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